
第66屆體育節

第三屆乒乓同樂賽暨同樂日

男子少年組參賽名單

編號 中文姓名 編號 中文姓名

1. 文家軒 31. 葉清

2. 王又鋒 32. 廖廷禧

3. 江子榮 33. 廖思明

4. 何浩然 34. 廖嘉朗

5. 吳卓言 35. 劉子龍

6. 吳卓諺 36. 蔡峻泓

7. 吳柏言 37. 鄭逸然

8. 李東照 38. 鄭熙哲

9. 李健濤 39. 蕭梓希

10. 周晉輝 40. 鍾汶諺

11. 林皓昀 41. 鍾承栢

12. 袁進彥 42. 鍾朗謙

13. 張朗謙 43. 韓凱光

14. 張睿澄

15. 梁信喬

16. 梁皆上

17. 許浩泓

18. 陳天佑

19. 陳卓亨

20. 陳冠麟

21. 陳庭臻

22. 陳逸謙

23. 陳煒駱

24. 陳德霖

25. 馮泓浩

26. 馮家齊

27. 黃衍諾

28. 黃梓樂

29. 楊浩鏗

30. 葉卓昀

#此名單以中文筆劃排序


